
Patna - Udaipur City Special Fare Summer Special/09652 - Exp - NWR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to AF/Agra Fort 

4h 20m - 254 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 06:00 0 1 0 29 57 ECR
2 DNR Danapur 06:20 06:22 2m 0 1 10 91 54 ECR
3 ARA Ara Junction 06:48 06:50 2m 0 1 49 55 59 ECR
4 BXR Buxar 08:05 08:07 2m 0 1 118 37 68 ECR
5 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
10:40 10:50 10m 0 1 211 63 79 ECR

6 MZP Mirzapur 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 275 61 85 NCR
7 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
13:20 13:30 10m 1 364 65 97 NCR

8 CNB Kanpur Central 16:30 16:40 10m 0 1 559 93 127 NCR
9 ETW Etawah Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 0 1 698 51 151 NCR
10 TDL Tundla Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 790 25 167 NCR
11 AF Agra Fort 21:00 21:05 5m 1 813 26 166 NCR
12 AH Achhnera Junction 22:05 22:08 3m 0 1 839 20 250 NCR
13 BTE Bharatpur Junction 23:30 23:33 3m 0 1 866 34 174 WCR
14 BKI Bandikui Junction 02:25 02:27 2m 0 2 963 75 222 NWR
15 DO Dausa Junction 02:50 02:52 2m 1 2 991 54 334 NWR
16 JP Jaipur Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 1053 82 428 NWR
17 KSG Kishangarh 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 1162 29 462 NWR
18 AII Ajmer Junction 06:25 06:35 10m 15 2 1188 55 482 NWR
19 NSD Nasirabad 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 1211 96 428 NWR
20 BJNR Bijainagar 07:28 07:30 2m 0 2 1253 62 403 NWR
21 BHL Bhilwara 08:35 08:40 5m 0 2 1320 47 414 NWR
22 CNA Chanderiya 09:40 09:42 2m 0 2 1366 69 409 WR
23 MVJ Mavli Junction 10:45 10:47 2m 0 2 1439 35 500 NWR
24 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 11:53 11:55 2m 0 2 1477 10 563 NWR
25 UDZ Udaipur City 12:20 0 2 1482 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (02:58)

Sep 15 2024 (02:58)

1

1


